DYNAMIC

The Dynamic malaxer strikes

the perfect balance between
practicality and technological
innovation. Retaining essential
features from the Emotion model,
such as auxiliary production
automations, it offers a simpler
design and streamlined
technological details, making it
both practical and efficient.

Electric gear motor
HMI touch screen for malaxer management

Analog temperature indicator with RGB
backlighting

LED RGB lighting system

Anti-fog glass with manual opening
Level sensor

Temperature sensor

Loading window in stainless steel

Pneumatic butterfly valve for automatic
loading and unloading

Manual quick rinse system

Individual hot water circulator for each tank

Capacity (liters)
Electric motor (kw)
Material

Model

Width (mm)
Length (mm)
Height (mm)
Weight (kg)
Voltage (Vac)
Frequency (Hz)

Power Supply Line

550750 |
950 | 1150

1.5

AlISI 304
GR-D
850

2130|2630
3180|3680

1200
700
400
50

3F+T

)A(L_

1500|2000 |
2500

2.2

AlISI 304
GR-25
1190

2660|3740
3800

1780
1000
400
50

3F+T

17



