

N

DYNAMIC

The Dynamic malaxer strikes the perfect balance between practicality and technological innovation. Retaining essential features from the Emotion model, such as auxiliary production automations, it offers a simpler design and streamlined technological details, making it both practical and efficient.



→ FEATURES

- → Electric gear motor
- → HMI touch screen for malaxer management
- Analog temperature indicator with RGB backlighting
- → LED RGB lighting system
- → Anti-fog glass with manual opening
- → Level sensor
- → Temperature sensor
- → Loading window in stainless steel
- Pneumatic butterfly valve for automatic loading and unloading
- → Manual quick rinse system
- > Individual hot water circulator for each tank

→ TECHNICAL DATA

Capacity (liters)	550 750 950 1150	1500 2000 2500
Electric motor (kw)	1.5	2.2
Material	AISI 304	AISI 304
Model	GR-D	GR-25
Width (mm)	850	1190
Length (mm)	2130 2630 3180 3680	2660 3740 3800
Height (mm)	1200	1780
Weight (kg)	700	1000
Voltage (Vac)	400	400
Frequency (Hz)	50	50
Power Supply Line	3F+T	3F+T